
Date of 

receipt

Amou nt clai med Amount  of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC

1
 Sarvam Safety Equipment Private 

Limited 
 17.04.2025                                      146,947.00                                        -    Services provided  Nil  Nil  No                     -                                             -                                       -                   146,947.00  Under dispute 

2  V S Rental and Servicing  17.04.2025                                      357,194.92                        248,544.00  Services provided  NA  NA  NA                     -                                             -                                       -            108,650.92                                 -    Admitted as per books of accounts of the CD 

3
 Fabrimech Engineers Private 

Limited 
 19.04.2025                                      524,985.00                        450,000.00  Services provided  Nil  Nil  No                     -                                             -                                       -              74,985.00                                 -    Admitted as per books of accounts of the CD 

Total                                  1,029,126.92                        698,544.00                     -    -  -          183,635.92                 146,947.00 

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Greenocare Engineering Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 24/03/2025 (Intimation received on 28/03/2025) List of creditors as on: 21.04.2025

Operational Creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of contin- gent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any


